JADORE DELUXE

Traveyo

Print Date: 8.06.2024 15:30:10

VOUCHER SALE DATE

11799752 05.06.2024 00:00

RESERVATION DETAILS

CHECK-
OPERATOR CHECK-IN OUT
CEDOK 17.07.2024 24.07.2024
CUSTOMERS
FIRST
TITLE NATIONALITY NAME
Mr CEK CUMHUR? VASYL
YET?
Mr CEK CUMHUR? OKSANA
YET?
Mr CEK CUMHUR? IVAN
YET?
Chd CEK CUMHUR? NELIA
YET?
AGENCY NOTE
HOTEL NOTE

NAME INFORMATIION PLEASE

CONDITIONS

RESERVATION CONFIRM STATUS

Pending

SIDE

VIEW

SUR NAME

FARKOVETS

FARKOVETS

FARKOVETS

FARKOVETS

ROOM ACCOMODATION
TYPE TYPE

RESERVATION TYPE

ModifiedReservation

ROOM  SALE
BOARD ADULT CHILD BABY PAX COUNT DATE

24HUAI 3 1 0 4 1

BIRTH

DATE

17.07.1975

17.07.1980

17.07.2006

17.07.2013

PASS. SERIAL  PASS. ARRIVAL

AGE NO NO TIME

49

44

18

1

05.06.2024
00:00

FIRST
SENT
DATE

6.06.2024
08:28:10

DEPARTURE

TIME






